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domingo, 26 de maio de 2024

Numeral Nome

Fem 28/32 (F2832) (1)

332 INGRID MOREIRA VALERIO

Fem 33/37 (F3337) (1)

341 LILIAN MOREIRA DE ALMEIDA

Masc 38/42 (M3842) (3)

336 MARCOS RENATO CARVALHO FERREIRA
337 RODRIGO RIBEIRO FERRAZ
339 RONALDO DAS NEVES FREITAS

Fem 43/47 (F4347) (2)

331
340

DOMENICA BOROWSKY MOLINARO
YEDA GOMES

Masc 48/52 (M4852) (2)

334 JANSEN SALES CAMARGO
338 RONALDO APARECIDO SOARES

Fem 48/52 (F4852) (1)
333 IVETE CASTELO MOREIRA DE FREITAS

Fem 58/62 (F5862) (1)

330 ANA ALICE MARTINS

Masc 68/72 (M6872) (1)

335 JULIO CESAR L. DOS SANTOS

Desconhecido (4)

342
343
344
345

Equipe Sexo
F
CHAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS F
M
M
M
F
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ADILSON SOARES F
iC M
100JUfz0 M
F
JUNTOS SOMOS MAIS F
M

Ano

1996

1989

1984
1983
1984

1981
1981

1973
1974

1976

1963

1956

Atletas - CAM

Modalidad Cami Municipio

CAM BABY LOOK P TAUBATE/SP

CAM CAMISETA GG PARAIBUNA/SP

CAM CAMISETAM  SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS/SP
CAM CAMISETA GG TAUBATE/SP

CAM CAMISETA GG TAUBATE/SP

CAM BABY LOOK M TAUBATE/SP

CAM CAMISETA G UBATUBA/SP

CAM CAMISETAG  SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS/SP
CAM CAMISETAM  SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS/SP
CAM CAMISETA G TAUBATE/SP

CAM CAMISETAP  SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS/SP
CAM CAMISETAG  SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS/SP
CAM

CAM

CAM

CAM
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